
D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año 5 1.483 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 336,2
De 1 a 4 años 2 6.500 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.663,8 122,6
De 5 a 9 años 0 8.593 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.541,3 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 7.676 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.541,3 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 1 6.890 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.541,3 72,2
De 20 a 24 años 1 7.111 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.469,1 69,9
De 25 a 29 años 1 8.325 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.399,2 59,7
De 30 a 34 años 6 10.539 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.339,5 282,2
De 35 a 39 años 9 11.835 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.057,2 375,9
De 40 a 44 años 14 11.016 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.681,4 625,6
De 45 a 49 años 17 10.018 0,0 0,4 0,0 98.055,8 827,8
De 50 a 54 años 16 8.473 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.228,0 913,3
De 55 a 59 años 33 6.614 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.314,7 2.372,5
De 60 a 64 años 37 5.514 0,0 0,6 0,0 93.942,2 3.106,0
De 65 a 69 años 60 5.375 0,0 0,5 0,1 90.836,2 4.939,4
De 70 a 74 años 58 4.350 0,0 0,5 0,1 85.896,9 5.538,5
De 75 a 79 años 99 3.510 0,0 0,5 0,1 80.358,4 10.574,4
De 80 a 84 años 146 2.600 0,1 0,5 0,3 69.784,1 17.235,7
De 85 y más años 313 2.049 0,2 0,5 1,0 52.548,4 52.548,4
Hombres
Menores de 1 año 3 767 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 389,8
De 1 a 4 años 1 3.356 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.610,2 118,6
De 5 a 9 años 0 4.526 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.491,6 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 3.911 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.491,6 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 1 3.525 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.491,6 141,0
De 20 a 24 años 0 3.500 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.350,6 0,0
De 25 a 29 años 1 4.142 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.350,6 119,9
De 30 a 34 años 4 5.437 0,0 0,4 0,0 99.230,8 364,2
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 35 a 39 años 7 6.329 0,0 0,5 0,0 98.866,6 545,1
De 40 a 44 años 8 5.787 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.321,5 677,8
De 45 a 49 años 11 5.240 0,0 0,3 0,0 97.643,7 1.017,7
De 50 a 54 años 11 4.358 0,0 0,5 0,0 96.626,0 1.211,4
De 55 a 59 años 23 3.333 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.414,6 3.233,7
De 60 a 64 años 23 2.808 0,0 0,6 0,0 92.180,9 3.711,7
De 65 a 69 años 41 2.594 0,0 0,6 0,1 88.469,2 6.752,2
De 70 a 74 años 37 2.064 0,0 0,5 0,1 81.717,0 7.027,2
De 75 a 79 años 61 1.683 0,0 0,5 0,2 74.689,8 12.393,0
De 80 a 84 años 87 1.116 0,1 0,5 0,3 62.296,9 20.239,5
De 85 y más años 118 717 0,2 0,5 1,0 42.057,4 42.057,4
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año 2 716 0,0 0,1 0,0 100.000,0 278,6
De 1 a 4 años 1 3.144 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.721,4 126,8
De 5 a 9 años 0 4.067 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.594,6 0,0
De 10 a 14 años 0 3.765 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.594,6 0,0
De 15 a 19 años 0 3.365 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.594,6 0,0
De 20 a 24 años 1 3.611 0,0 0,6 0,0 99.594,6 137,8
De 25 a 29 años 0 4.183 0,0 0,0 0,0 99.456,7 0,0
De 30 a 34 años 2 5.102 0,0 0,3 0,0 99.456,7 194,7
De 35 a 39 años 2 5.506 0,0 0,5 0,0 99.262,1 180,1
De 40 a 44 años 6 5.229 0,0 0,7 0,0 99.082,0 567,4
De 45 a 49 años 6 4.778 0,0 0,6 0,0 98.514,6 616,8
De 50 a 54 años 5 4.115 0,0 0,4 0,0 97.897,8 592,6
De 55 a 59 años 10 3.281 0,0 0,5 0,0 97.305,2 1.472,0
De 60 a 64 años 14 2.706 0,0 0,5 0,0 95.833,2 2.448,8
De 65 a 69 años 19 2.781 0,0 0,5 0,0 93.384,4 3.133,6
De 70 a 74 años 21 2.286 0,0 0,4 0,0 90.250,8 4.038,7
De 75 a 79 años 38 1.827 0,0 0,5 0,1 86.212,0 8.515,8
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D(i) P(i) M(i) A(i) Q(i) I(i) d(i)
De 80 a 84 años 59 1.484 0,0 0,6 0,2 77.696,2 14.177,2
De 85 y más años 195 1.332 0,2 0,5 1,0 63.519,0 63.519,0
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AMBOS SEXOS
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Hombres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)

99.704,9 8.260.762,7 82,6
398.320,9 8.161.057,8 81,9
497.706,4 7.762.736,9 78,0
497.706,4 7.265.030,4 73,0
497.439,4 6.767.324,0 68,0
497.208,5 6.269.884,7 63,0
496.842,9 5.772.676,2 58,1
495.759,9 5.275.833,3 53,1
494.269,4 4.780.073,4 48,3
492.243,6 4.285.804,0 43,4
487.832,5 3.793.560,4 38,7
483.635,6 3.305.728,0 34,0
475.506,8 2.822.092,3 29,3
462.871,9 2.346.585,6 25,0
442.485,7 1.883.713,7 20,7
415.383,5 1.441.228,0 16,8
374.908,9 1.025.844,5 12,8
306.936,9 650.935,6 9,3
343.998,7 343.998,7 6,6

99.665,7 8.023.600,8 80,2
397.971,6 7.923.935,1 79,6
497.457,9 7.525.963,6 75,6
497.457,9 7.028.505,6 70,6
496.936,5 6.531.047,7 65,6
496.753,1 6.034.111,2 60,7
496.446,0 5.537.358,1 55,7
494.978,6 5.040.912,1 50,8
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De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años
De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años
Mujeres
Menores de 1 año
De 1 a 4 años
De 5 a 9 años
De 10 a 14 años
De 15 a 19 años
De 20 a 24 años
De 25 a 29 años
De 30 a 34 años
De 35 a 39 años
De 40 a 44 años
De 45 a 49 años
De 50 a 54 años
De 55 a 59 años
De 60 a 64 años
De 65 a 69 años
De 70 a 74 años
De 75 a 79 años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
492.855,3 4.545.933,5 46,0
490.269,1 4.053.078,2 41,2
484.801,2 3.562.809,1 36,5
479.952,3 3.078.007,9 31,9
468.600,4 2.598.055,7 27,2
453.152,2 2.129.455,2 23,1
427.200,9 1.676.303,0 19,0
392.002,8 1.249.102,1 15,3
341.923,5 857.099,3 11,5
259.623,9 515.175,8 8,3
255.551,9 255.551,9 6,1

99.747,0 8.507.635,2 85,1
398.695,1 8.407.888,3 84,3
497.972,8 8.009.193,2 80,4
497.972,8 7.511.220,3 75,4
497.972,8 7.013.247,5 70,4
497.702,8 6.515.274,7 65,4
497.283,7 6.017.571,8 60,5
496.600,3 5.520.288,2 55,5
495.826,8 5.023.687,8 50,6
494.441,9 4.527.861,1 45,7
491.205,7 4.033.419,1 40,9
487.709,2 3.542.213,5 36,2
482.975,1 3.054.504,3 31,4
473.318,0 2.571.529,2 26,8
458.658,0 2.098.211,2 22,5
439.645,8 1.639.553,2 18,2
409.431,5 1.199.907,5 13,9
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De 80 a 84 años
De 85 y más años

L(i) T(i) E(i)
356.592,2 790.476,0 10,2
433.883,8 433.883,8 6,8
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